
College Coach Email Location Sat Location Sun
Jefferson University Kyle Jackson jacksonk@philau.edu RCGC Villanova
Elizabethtown Eric Yoder yodereric@etown.edu Octorara HS Villanova
Immaculata University Greg Murgitroyde coachmurg@gmail.com RCGC Ursinus
Kutztown Jeff Pinder jspinder2123@gmail.com Ursinus Ursinus
Chatham University D.J. Cannon D.Cannon@chatham.edu Octorara HS Octorara HS
Shippensburg Pete Baddick PJBaddick@ship.edu Downingtown West West Chester Henderson

Towson University Zach Piazza zpiazz1@students.towson.edu

West Chester 

Henderson

West Chester Ross Trachtenberg rtrachtenb@wcupa.edu

West Chester 

Henderson
Lock Haven University Liam McArthur liammcarthur@optonline.net Downingtown East
Penn State Abington Jeff Paglione jpaglione39@yahoo.com Downingtown West
Lafayette John Lyons- lyonshaj@lafayette.edu Ursinus
Misericordia Mike Napolitano mnapolitano@misericordia.ed GMV
Ithica College Justin Forster jhforster03@gmail.com Episcopal Academy
Penn State-Harrisburg Trent Verlin tzv49@psu.edu Episcopal Academy
St. Peter's University Casey Aubin caseyaubin10@gmail.com CCC
East Stroudsburg Jack O'Grady jackogrady4@gmail.com GMV
Keystone College Ryan Smyth ryan.smyth@keystone.edu GVHS
Bucks County Community Riley Mahalik rdmihalik@comcast.net O'Hara
PSU Harrisburg Gilbert Vega gilbertbvega@gmail.com GVHS
Washington and Jefferson Joshua Crummer jcrummer@washjeff.edu O'Hara
Franklin and Marshall Blake Smith bsmith8@fandm.edu Downingtown East
Bethany College Jay Gorman JGorman@Bethanywv.edu CCC
Davis and Elkins Justin Edwards jed1607@gmail.com Octorara HS GVHS
Albright Sean Buchanan sbuchanan@albright.edu EA
Hood College Sean Connole connole@hood.edu Downingtown West
Misericordia Al Reda alfonsoreda15@gmail.com Downingtown East
Elizabethtown Jim Tetkoskie tetkoskiej@etown.edu GMV
Keystone College Kenny Durling Kenneth.Durling@keystone.ed GVHS
PSU Harrisburg Breton Larose bretonlarose1818@gmail.com GMV
La Salle Andrew Amaro amaro@lasalle.edu EA
Cabrini University Nick Weisheipl nw387@cabrini.edu Downingtown West
LaSalle University Bryan Radziewski radziewski@lasalle.edu Octorara HS
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